
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Urdu) 5th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

GEN-241 IUR-351 URB-111 URB-351 URB-354 URBS-124

Entrepreneurship History of Subcontinent Mubaadiat-e-Urdu Tareekh-e-Adab-e-Urdu 

(From Begin to Sir Syed)

Ghair Afsanvi Adab 

(Seerat,Tazkara, Swaneh, 

Safar Nama)

Urdu (Compulsory)
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IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/802 Aiman Malik (Fee Defaulter) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-22/M/001 Abdul Saboor - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-22/M/010 Khadija Bibi 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 - - - - 50 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-22/M/019 Shoaib Akhtar - - - - 11 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 49 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/003 Aqeela Maqsood - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/004 Areesha Malik - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/006 Fatima Batool - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/007 Haissam Waqar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/008 Isra - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/009 Maaz Ali Khan - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/010 Mayoon Khan - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/011 Muaz Ahmad - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/012 Noor Ul Ain - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/013 Ramla Kanwal (Fee Defaulter) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/014 Rooh Afza (Fee Defaulter) - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/015 Sajeela - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/019 Syeda Masooma Batool - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

23/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Urdu) 5th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

URBS-244 URBS-353 URBS-354

Pakistani Zubano Ka Adab Urdu Dastan aur Urdu 

Nawal: Fikri aur Funy 

Mutalia

Urdu Ghazal ka Fikri aur 

Funy Mutalia
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IS/BS(UR)/A-21/M/802 Aiman Malik (Fee Defaulter) - - - - - - - - 2.17 2.23

IS/BS(UR)/A-22/M/001 Abdul Saboor - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 2.15

IS/BS(UR)/A-22/M/010 Khadija Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.20 2.14

IS/BS(UR)/A-22/M/019 Shoaib Akhtar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1 F - 3 - 0.90 1.81

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/003 Aqeela Maqsood - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 0.00 2.19

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/004 Areesha Malik - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.38

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/006 Fatima Batool - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.80 2.76

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/007 Haissam Waqar - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.30 3.10

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/008 Isra - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.10 2.84

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/009 Maaz Ali Khan - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.20 2.47

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/010 Mayoon Khan - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.90 2.60

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/011 Muaz Ahmad - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.20 3.12

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/012 Noor Ul Ain - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.60 3.10

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/013 Ramla Kanwal (Fee Defaulter) - - - - 2.70 2.75

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/014 Rooh Afza (Fee Defaulter) - - - - 3.70 3.56

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/015 Sajeela - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.10 2.76

IS/BS(UR)/A-23/M/019 Syeda Masooma Batool - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.70 3.42
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